
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of ACADEMY - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-00 - THE STIG -
13:47:51.865 1 1:37.102 87.866 40 83 19

13:49:27.834 2 1:35.969 88.904 28 75 19

13:51:03.845 3 1:36.011 88.865 29 82 19

13:52:40.006 4 1:36.161 88.726 38 84 19

13:54:15.855 5 1:35.849 89.015 35 80 19

13:55:51.070 6 1:35.215 89.608 31 78 19

13:57:26.550 7 1:35.480 89.359 35 81 19

13:59:00.574 8 1:34.024 90.743 31 77 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
13:45:26.595 1 1:46.715 79.951 59 102 19

13:47:11.487 2 1:44.892 81.341 59 101 19

13:48:55.407 3 1:43.920 82.102 62 101 19

13:50:38.565 4 1:43.158 82.708 64 100 19

13:55:27.056 5 4:48.491 29.575 67 102 19
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